
Position Agency/Company E‐mail Phone Number Representative for

Aaron Christie Senior Project Manager Dowl achristie@dowl.com 907‐227‐2184 ACEC

Alicia Stevens Transportation Planner
FMATS(Fairbanks Metropolitan 
Area Transportation System)

alicia.stevens@fmats.us 907‐459‐6805
Metropolitan Planning 

Organizations (AMATS and 

Billy Connor Director
University of Alaska 

Transportation Center (AUTC)
bgconnor@alaska.edu 907‐474‐5552

University of Alaska 
Transportation Center 

Hans Brinke AST‐Support Svcs hans.brinke@alaska.gov Law Enforcement vis DPS

Jackson Fox Executive Director
FMATS(Fairbanks Metropolitan 
Area Transportation System)

jackson.fox@fmats.us 907‐459‐6786
Metropolitan Planning 

Organizations (AMATS and 

Jeremy Miller VP of Operations Carlile jmiller@carlile.biz 907‐276‐7797 Alaska Trucking Assoc.

Craig Lyon AMATS Coordinator
Metropolitan Planning 

Organizations (AMATS and 
lyonch@ci.anchorage.ak.us 907‐343‐7996

Metropolitan Planning 
Organizations (AMATS and 

Mike Miller Life Board Member
Alaska Assoc of General 

Contractors
mdmiller@gci.net 907‐229‐7838

Alaska Assoc of General 
Contractors

Jan Hill Mayor Haines Borough jhill@haines.ak.us 907‐766‐6405 Small Local Government Rep

Rori Vannortwick APWA rori.vannortwick@gmail.com Large Local Government Rep

Will Ware Tribal TTAP Coordinator or 
Governor's Tribal Rep

wware@ccthita.org
Tribal TTAP Coordinator or 

Governor's Tribal Rep

STIC Sponsor contact information
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